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Price List — Effective October 2021

Functional Medicine Retainer Rates

* Paid in Full Semi Annual Quarterly Monthly
1 Payment of 2 Payments of 4 Payments of | 12 Payments of
12 Month Retainer $1,200 $720 $375 $130
** Spouse Add-On $900 $550 $280 $100
*** Child Add-On (per child) $700 $400 $215 $75
Primary Care Retainer Rates
* Paid in Full Semi Annual Quarterly Monthly
Patient 1 Payment of 2 Payments of 4 Payments of | 12 Payments of
12-Month Primary Care $1,500 $900 $470 $160
** Spouse Add-On $1,000 $600 $310 $110
*** Child Add-On (per child) $800 $465 $250 $100

* Discounted pricing is available if the retainer fee is paid in full within the first 30 days after the start of the retainer period.

** Both spouses must be retained in the same plan to be eligible for the Spouse discount.
*** To be eligible for the Child rate at least one parent must have the same retainer plan.

Stem Cell Therapy Prices — Not billable to insurance

Stem Cell Quantity Retained Non Retained
lcc $1,900 $2,300
2cc $3,100 $3,500
3cc $4,700 $5,100
4cc $5,900 $6,400
1cc Exosome $800 $1,200
2cc Exosome $1,200 $1,800
5cc Exosome $2,400 $3,600
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Ozone Therapy Prices — Not billable to insurance

Individual
Type Retained Non-Retained
IV Ozone $100 $200
IV Ozone + Myers $150 $250
Ozone Injections (ea) $20 $40
Vaginal/Rectal Bag $25 $25
Vaginal/Rectal Ozone No Charge $20
Ear Insufflation Ozone No Charge $20
Ozone Body Bag No Charge $20
Tooth Ozone $20 $30
Steam Sauna $30 $30
Ozone Steam Sauna $40 $50

Injections & IV Nutrition Prices — Not billable to Insurance in most cases

Individual Package of 4
Retained | Non Retained | Retained | Non Retained
UVBI $100 $175 $360 $630
Ozone UVBI Low Dose $150 $225 $550 $800
Ozone UVBI High Dose $235 $275 $800 $1,000
Myers Cocktail $100 $200 $350 $750
High Dose Vitamin C $75 $150 $275 $550
B12 Injection $20 $40 $70 $150
Glutathione Injection $20 $40 $70 $150
Lipo B Injection $20 $40 $70 $150
CoQ10 Injection $20 $40 $70 $150
D3 Injection $20 $40 $70 $150
Immune Boost Injection $20 $40 $70 $150

Other Prices — Not billable to insurance

Individual
Type Retained Non-Retained
Infrared Sauna $0 $10
Bemer $0 $10
Massage Chair $0 Not Available
Foot Massage $0 Not Available
lonized Foot Detox $0 $20
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